
TROPHEE FRANCOIS GRIEDER 2018-2019

Classement après le cinquième tournoi
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Tableau 5 à 6

1 Tom HERVY (ASPTT Reims) 4 _ 9 4 6 23
2 Sébastien DENTELLE (Tours/Marne TT) 9 9 _ 18
3 Maho GIRARD (Romilly Sport 10) 6 _ _ 9 _ 15
4 Flavien GRANDJACQUOT (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ _ _ 6 4 10
5 Elodie BARCELO (Mourmelon TT) _ _ _ _ 9 9
6 Hubert FOY (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) 4 _ 2 6
6 Evan GAUDION (CTT Vivier-au-Court) _ _ 4 _ 2 6
6 Tony LEPANTE (Sézanne TT) _ 6 _ 6
6 Hugo CERF (ES Faulquemont) _ _ 6 _ _ 6

10 Hélisa HUMBERT (PPC Bazeilles) _ 2 2 _ _ 4
10 Anis BENFATMA (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 4 _ _ _ 4
10 Thomas DUBOIS (ATPP Givry-en-Argonne) _ 4 _ 4
10 Sandra HUBERT (ASPTT Reims) _ 4 _ _ 4
10 Lucas WANWESTWINKEL (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ 4 _ 4
10 Rémi LECOMPTE (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ _ _ _ 4 4
16 Ruddy CARDOT (ASPP Plivot) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
16 Pascal DIDIER (ASPP Plivot) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
16 Adrien LEBOEUF (ASPP Plivot) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
16 Fabrice NGUYEN (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
16 Dany BLANCHET (ATPP Givry-en-Argonne) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
16 Axel VALENTIN (J Eurville-Bienville) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
16 Maxime VIARON (ATPP Givry-en-Argonne) _ 2 _ 2
16 Guy BOUVY (Sézanne TT) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
16 Cyprien LECUYER (Sézanne TT) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
16 Melody CHENOT (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
16 Laurent LEPAGNOL (ASTT Taissy) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
16 Jean-François LEQUEUX (TTC La Neuville-en-T) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
16 Jérôme MELL (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
16 Valérie CHEMIN (ASTT Glaire) _ _ _ _ 2 2
16 Lucas GUILLAUMEE (ASTT Taissy) _ _ _ _ 2 2
16 Philippe VAUTHENY (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ 2 2
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Tableau 5 à 8

1 Sébastien DENTELLE (Tours/Marne TT) 9 6 _ _ _ 15
2 Erwan BEAUDEVIN (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 2 2 4 _ 12
2 Mélanie HERREMANN (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ 4 _ 6 2 12
4 John GONON (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ 4 _ 6 10
4 Ricardo BAHNWEG (PPC Montcy) _ _ 6 _ 4 10



6 Enzo EUSSNER (Souffel TT) _ 9 _ 9
6 Xavier BASTIE (Troyes-OS Les Noes) _ _ 9 9
6 Tom HERVY (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ 9 _ 9
6 P-François SOUCHON (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ _ _ _ 9 9

10 Corentin BERNARD (ASTT Taissy) 2 _ 4 _ _ 6
10 Amel BENFATMA (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 _ 4 _ 6
10 Romain APPERT (Olympique Rémois TT) 6 _ _ 6
13 Emmanuelle SIMONET (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 4 _ _ _ _ 4
13 Tony LEPANTE (Sézanne TT) _ 4 _ _ _ 4
13 Maxence BAUDUIN (Charleville-M ATT) _ _ _ _ 4 4
16 Jonathan GUIRAO (ASPP Plivot) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
16 Emmanuel MORDILLAT (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ _ 2
16 Laurent SARRAZIN (ASPP Plivot) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
16 Thomas DUBOIS (ATTP Givry-en-Argonne) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
16 Yoann FAUVEAU (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
16 Miguel CABALLERO (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ 2 2
16 Luca PARADIS (PPC Tagnon) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
16 Emilien ROUSSELOT (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
16 Laurent DESSONS (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
16 Gaëtan LAUNAY (ATPP Givry-en-Argonne) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
16 Arnaud MASSART (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
16 Julien PIEDALLU (VVV Ste Menehould) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
16 Ludovic DE MONTECLAIN (Metz TT) _ _ _ _ 2 2
16 Sylvestre GARCIA (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ 2 2
16 Jonas LEPLAY (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ 2 2
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Tableau 5 à 10

1 Axel MAUFFRE (Olympique Rémois TT) 9 _ 4 9 _ 22
2 Florian JACQUES (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ 2 6 9 17
3 Alain HERICHER (ASPTT Reims) 2 4 _ 2 2 10
3 Quentin DEVY (ASTT Glaire) 4 4 2 10
5 Lucas PROST (Romilly Sport 10) _ 9 _ 9
5 Sébastien MARCILLY (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ 9 9
7 Laurent CHAMERET (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) 6 _ _ _ _ 6
7 Guillaume VALENTIN (J Eurville-Bienville) _ 6 _ _ _ 6
7 Vivien GAILLET (ASTT Taissy) _ _ 6 _ _ 6
7 Nathan JULLIOT (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ _ _ _ 6 6

11 Jean-François GUIRAO (ASPP Plivot) 2 2 _ _ _ 4
11 Sébastien PINOT (CTT Vivier-au-Court) 4 _ _ _ _ 4
11 Luca FRICANO (JS Manom) _ _ 4 4
11 Miguel CABALLERO (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ 4 _ 4
11 Benoit POUPART (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ 4 _ 4
11 Baptiste BARRIER (MJ Ancerville) _ _ _ _ 4 4
11 Florent CHAMOUIN (SAV Verdun) _ _ _ _ 4 4
18 Romain APPERT (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
18 Frédéric TONON (CTT Vivier-au-Court) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
18 Theau NGUYEN CALLOT (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
18 José SERRES (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
18 Ugo STAFFE (Sedan TT) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
18 Claire BREVETTI (ES Faulquemont) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
18 Sébastien DEGRET (PPC Montcy) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
18 Amel BENFATMA (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
18 Aurélien MAUGIN (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
18 Fabien PHILIPPE (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ 2 _ 2



18 Xavier BASTIE (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ _ _ _ 2 2
18 Damien CHEVALLIER (Knutange-Nilvange TT) _ _ _ _ 2 2
18 Clément HUCHARD (ASTT Taissy) _ _ _ _ 2 2
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Tableau 7 à 12

1 Emmanuel BARCELO (ASPTT Reims) 6 9 9 9 2 35
2 Lucas DELAHAYE (Romilly Sport 10) 9 _ _ 6 _ 15
3 Cyril SCHUER (ASPTT Reims) 4 2 _ 2 6 14
4 Arnaud POTTIER (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ 9 9
5 Lucas PROST (Romilly Sport 10) 2 6 _ _ _ 8
5 Sébastien MATHIEU (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ 4 _ 4 _ 8
7 Laurent APOLLONI (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ 4 _ _ 6
7 Vincent BELINGHERI (PPC Bazeilles) _ 4 _ 2 _ 6
7 Sébastien MARCILLY (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ 6 _ _ 6

10 Allan LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) 2 2 _ _ _ 4
10 Donovan DUBOIS (ASPTT Reims) _ _ 2 2 _ 4
10 Rémi KREUTZ (Tours/Marne TT) 4 _ _ 4
10 Maxime ANDRE (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ 4 _ _ 4
10 Gaëtan GONCALVES (ASTT Glaire) _ _ _ 4 _ 4
10 Nicolas AUBERT (ASTT Glaire) _ _ _ _ 4 4
10 Elwan GALLET (Revin-Hayboise) _ _ _ _ 4 4
17 Loïc DELINEAU (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
17 Julia DESCAMPS (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ 2 _ 2
17 Alain HERICHER (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
17 Lilian BRETON (ASPTT Reims) _ _ 2 2
17 Jordan CASTELEIN (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
17 Jean-François GUIRAO (ASPP Plivot) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
17 Marine BERNARD (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
17 Clément HUCHARD (ASTT Taissy) _ _ _ _ 2 2
17 Olivier LEGROS (PPC Frignicourt) _ _ _ _ 2 2
17 José SERRES (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ 2 2
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Tableau 9 à 14

1 Baptiste BARRIER (ASPTT Reims) 9 _ 6 15
2 Laurent TONON (CTT Vivier-au-Court) 6 _ 2 4 _ 12
3 Florian GODON (ASTT Taissy) _ _ _ 9 2 11
4 Lucas DELAHAYE (Romilly Sport 10) 4 _ _ 6 _ 10
5 Mathis DEMAREZ (PPC Frignicourt) _ 9 _ _ _ 9
5 Mathieu PENIN (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ 9 _ _ 9
5 Alexis BOULOGNE (MJ Ancerville) _ _ _ _ 9 9
8 Sacha CARON (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 _ _ 4 6
8 Gaëtan LE BARS (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ 6 _ _ _ 6
8 Benjamin HANNY (SAV Verdun) _ _ _ _ 6 6

11 Rémi KREUTZ (Tours/Marne TT) 2 2 _ _ _ 4
11 Lilian BRETON (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ _ 2 _ 4
11 Emmanuel BARCELO (ASPTT Reims) 4 _ _ _ _ 4



11 Julia DESCAMPS (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ 4 _ _ _ 4
11 Gauthier LOUIS (Etrepigny TT) _ 4 _ _ _ 4
11 Gaëtan GONCALVES (ASTT Glaire) _ _ 4 _ _ 4
11 Allan LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ 4 _ _ 4
11 Philippe ROUSSEAUX (ASTT Glaire) _ _ _ 4 _ 4
11 Dorian BERTHEMIN (MJ Ancerville) _ _ _ _ 4 4
20 Amine BENALLEL (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
20 Mathieu MOINE (ASPTT Chalons) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
20 Théo GARCIA (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
20 David MATHIEU (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
20 Olivier ANDREONE (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
20 Laurent APOLLONI (ASPTT Reims) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
20 Armand PETIT (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
20 Maxime ANDRE (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
20 Julien FERNANDEZ (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
20 Lucas PROST (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
20 Jérôme CARRE CONRAUX (PPC Frignicourt) _ _ _ _ 2 2
20 Axel GUILPIN (EP Seichamps) _ _ _ _ 2 2
20 Serge SENOUSSI (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ _ _ _ 2 2

P
liv

ot

P
P

C
 E

pe
rn

ay
M

es
ni

l-s
ur

-O
ge

r
A

S
P

TT
 R

ei
m

s
Ta

is
sy

G
ue

ux
-T

in
qu

eu
x

Fr
ig

ni
co

ur
t

Tableau 11 à 16

1 Mehdi LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) 9 6 9 24
2 Anthony DELAHAYE (Romilly Sport 10) 6 _ 4 _ 9 19
3 Joris ROUSSEAUX (ASTT Glaire) _ 9 _ 9 _ 18
4 Joan ZIMMERMANN (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ 6 6 4 16
5 Amine BENALLEL (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 2 2 2 _ 6
5 Filipe DA COSTA (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 4 _ _ _ 6
5 Laurent TONON (CTT Vivier-au-Court) 4 _ 2 _ _ 6
5 David PISANO (TT Neufchateau) _ _ _ _ 6 6
9 Mathieu PENIN (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) 4 _ _ _ _ 4
9 Amaury SOBREIRO (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 4 _ _ _ 4
9 Brice WILMET (CTT Nouzonville) _ _ 4 _ _ 4
9 Jean-François LEFEVRE (PPC Tagnon) _ _ _ 4 _ 4
9 Simon TURQUIN (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ 4 _ 4
9 Jessy MOHIMONT (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ 4 4

15 Rémi ADAM (PPC Bazeilles) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
15 Baptiste BARRIER (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
15 Nicolas RIVA (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
15 Clément EZANNIC (Etrepigny TT) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
15 Gaëtan LE BARS (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
15 Eric PETITJEAN (PPC Epernay) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
15 Lilian BRETON (ASPTT Reims) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
15 Gerald GROSSMANN (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
15 Julien FERNANDEZ (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
15 Tom KAMIERZAC (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
15 Damien LECLEIRE (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
15 Dorian BERTHEMIN (MJ Ancerville) _ _ _ _ 2 2
15 Jérôme CARRE CONRAUX (PPC Frignicourt) _ _ _ _ 2 2
15 Philippe ROUSSEAUX (ASTT Glaire) _ _ _ _ 2 2
15 Serge SENOUSSI (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ _ _ _ 2 2
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Tableau 13 à 19

1 Maxime CRETON (Sedan TT) _ 4 6 6 4 20
2 Jérôme GOSSELIN (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 4 9 2 2 19
3 Mathieu GIRARD (Romilly Sport 10) 9 _ _ 9 _ 18
4 Mehdi LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) 4 2 4 2 _ 12
5 Lucas LATOUR (Charleville-M ATT) _ 9 _ _ _ 9
5 Anthony ALABA-ONI (Amneville TT) _ _ _ _ 9 9
7 Gaëtan CARRE (J Eurville-Bienville) _ _ _ 4 4 8
8 Joan ZIMMERMANN (PPC Bazeilles) 4 _ 2 _ _ 6
8 Thomas HOCQUELOUX (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ 4 2 6
8 Olivier CORABOEUF (ASPTT Reims) 6 _ _ _ _ 6
8 Eric PETITJEAN (PPC Epernay) _ 6 _ _ _ 6
8 Louis GRAAS (Revin-Hayboise) _ _ _ _ 6 6

13 Anthony DELAHAYE (Romilly Sport 10) 2 2 _ _ _ 4
13 Valentin BABE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 2 2 _ _ 4
13 Gerald GROSSMANN (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ 4 _ _ 4
16 Filipe DA COSTA (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
16 Franck DENIS (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
16 Rémi ADAM (PPC Bazeilles) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
16 Amine BENALLEL (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
16 Lancelot GOFFARD (Chalosn-en-Ch TT) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
16 Jean-François LEFEVRE (PPC Tagnon) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
16 Simon TURQUIN (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
16 Guillaume DAVENNE (Revin-Hayboise) _ _ _ _ 2 2
16 Arthur PASTANT (JS Manom) _ _ _ _ 2 2
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Tableau 15 à 22

1 Jérôme GOSSELIN (Olympique Rémois TT) 9 2 6 2 2 21
2 Arnaud CABALLERO (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 4 9 _ 4 17
3 Mehdi LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) 4 2 4 2 2 14
3 Maxime CRETON (Sedan TT) _ 6 2 4 2 14
5 Farouk SALIFOU (ASTT Taissy) _ _ _ 9 2 11
6 Christophe DO (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ 9 _ _ _ 9
6 Louis GRAAS (Revin-Hayboise) _ _ _ _ 9 9
8 Mathieu GIRARD (Romilly Sport 10) 6 _ _ 2 _ 8
9 Joan ZIMMERMANN (PPC Bazeilles) 2 _ 2 2 _ 6
9 Anthony DELAHAYE (Romilly Sport 10) 2 _ 4 _ _ 6
9 Thomas HOCQUELOUX (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 2 _ 4 _ 6
9 Gaëtan CARRE (J Eurville-Bienville) _ _ _ 6 _ 6
9 Anthony ALABA-ONI (Amneville TT) _ _ _ _ 6 6

14 Olivier CORABOEUF (ASPTT Reims) 4 _ _ _ _ 4
14 Auguste ROBLET (Troes OS-Les Noes) _ 4 _ _ _ 4
14 Arthur PASTANT (JS Manom) _ _ _ _ 4 4
17 Filipe DA COSTA (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
17 Franck DENIS (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
17 Eric PETITJEAN (PPC Epernay) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
17 Valentin BABE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ 2 _ _ 2



17 Benjamin POLITO (Revin-Hayboise) _ _ 2 _ _ 2


